P=Y881 Zou ! Proximité

Disruptions (On going)

o ZOU83 Proximité 828-848-849-878-879-881 - Travaux sur LAVALETTE

(®© Departure on 02/08/2025 between 7:05 and 17:40

Timetable

Halte Routiere Notre

O Dame & 7:05 - 1235 - i ;
Collobriéres

o) La Fai;anderie 7:06 - 12:36 - - =
Collobriéres

O Perelouis 707 - 1237 - - .
Collobriéres

O Complexe Sportif 715 910 1245 1325 1425 17:40
Pierrefeu-du-Var

O |laloselette 717 912 1247 1327 1427 17:42
Pierrefeu-du-Var

QO CEcoleAnatoleFrance 75 45 1250 1330 1430 17:45
Pierrefeu-du-Var

O LesDefens & 730  9:25 1300 1340 1440 17:55
Cuers

O PasRedon 733 928 1303 1343 1443 17:58
Cuers

o) gai"tR“h 735 930 1305 1345 1445 18:00
uers

O PlaceMitterrand & = 740 935 1310 1350 1450 1805
uers

Bousquets

O Competition 7:45 - 13:15 = - 18:10
Cuers

e} E°”5q“et5G"a"diere 747 940 1317 1355 1455 18:12
uers

Bousquets

O Competition = 9:42 - 13:57  14:57 -
Cuers

o) 2""“50“"055’“" 7:50 945 1320 1400 1500 18:15
uers

Saint Jean 751 946 1321 1401 1501 18:16
Cuers


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy67a758af87db44.12322850.html#is-ScheduleDisruption-1

Le Platane
Cuers

Sainte Christine &
Sollies-Pont

Rond-Point del

Europe
Solliés-Pont

L Enclos
Sollieés-Pont

La Poste
Solliés-Pont

Eglise

Sollies-Pont

Les Aiguiers
Sollies-Pont

Le Logis Neuf
Sollies-Ville

Auberge des Oliviers
La Farléde

Le Carthage
La Farléde

Eglise
La Farléde

La Poste
La Farléde

Jerusalem
La Farlede

Centre Penitencier
La Farléede

Point Info
La Farlede

Gay Lussac
La Farléde

Zl Toulon Est
La Garde

Péle d'Activité Toulon

Est
La Garde

4 Chemins
La Garde

Campus La Garde/La

Valette

La Garde
Avenuedel
Universite &
La Valette-du-Var

Fourches @
La Valette-du-Var

7:53

7:55

7:56

8:00

9:48

10:00

10:01

10:02

10:03

10:04

10:07

10:10

10:11

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:20

13:23

13:25

13:26

13:30

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:19

14:22

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:31

14:32

14:35

15:03

15:05

15:06

15:10

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:22

15:25

15:26

15:27

15:28

15:29

15:31

15:32

15:35

18:18

18:20

18:21

18:25



Lycee Rouviere
Toulon

Ecoles (Brunet)
Toulon

Malon
Toulon

Bourgeois
Toulon

Champ de Mars
Toulon

Gare Routiere &
Toulon

8:20

8:30

8:35

8:40

10:25

10:27

10:30

10:35

13:50

13:52

13:55

14:05

14:40

14:42

14:45

14:50

15:40

15:42

15:45

15:50

18:45

18:47

18:50

18:55



